
 

For Consultant use only: P: NP: Consultant’s code:

12 Year Income Form

• Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time).
• If arrears are paid in any year, please provide year by year break down.

Please return to: Life and Investment Department, Cornmarket Group Financial Services Ltd., Christchurch Square, FREEPOST F3976, Dublin 8.

Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income 
e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, 
Supervision & Substitution, etc.

Non-Pensionable Emoluments 
e.g. Additional Supervision, Schedule E 
earnings, not Supervision & Substitution

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

Section B: To be completed by Employer

Signed on behalf of employer:

Employer stamp:

Day Month Year

Date:

13224 CM 12 Year Income FORM V2 02-18

For Teachers employed by the Department of Education and Skills.
To be completed when Superannuation details are being provided separately.

Section A: To be completed by Teacher

Day Month Year Day Month Year

Date of birth: Retirement date:

Surname:

School roll 
number:

First name:

Employee 
number:

Did you do Supervision and Substitution for all the years below?

If you answered ‘No’ above but you did Supervision and Substitution for some of the years, please confirm the years here:

Address:

NoYes

Teacher’s Signature:

Day Month Year

Date:



Cornmarket Group Financial Services Ltd. is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland. A member of the Irish Life Group Ltd.  
which is part of the Great-West Lifeco Group of companies. Telephone calls may be recorded for quality control and training purposes.

Christchurch Square, Dublin 8 
Call us on (01) 408 4137 
or visit cornmarket.ie
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