

12 Year Income Form

For Teachers employed by the Department of Education and Skills.

To be completed when Superannuation details are being provided separately.

Date of birth: Day Month Year Retirement date: Day Month Year No Date: Day Month Year Date: Date: Day Month Year Date: Data	Day Month Year Day	
Date of birth: Day Month Year Retirement date: Day Month Year No Date: Day Month Year Date: Date: Day Month Year Date: Data	First name: Day Month Year Day Day	
Date of birth: Day Month Year	Day Month Year Day	
Date of birth: Address: Address: A		M. II. V
Section B: To be completed by Employer Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are paid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. Please use actual earnings (Full-time equivalent income e.g. Additional Supervision & Substitution 2017 2016 2017 2018 2019 2019 2010 2		Month Year
Did you do Supervision and Substitution for all the years below? Yes No f you answered 'No' above but you did Supervision and Substitution for some of the years, please confirm the years here: Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are paid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017	Address:	
Did you do Supervision and Substitution for all the years below? Yes No f you answered 'No' above but you did Supervision and Substitution for some of the years, please confirm the years here: Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are paid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017		
Did you do Supervision and Substitution for all the years below? Yes No Pour answered 'No' above but you did Supervision and Substitution for some of the years, please confirm the years here: Date: Day Month Year	Employee School roll	
f you answered 'No' above but you did Supervision and Substitution for some of the years, please confirm the years here: Date:	number: number:	
Feacher's Signature: Day Month Year	Did you do Supervision and Substitution for all the years below? Yes No	
Section B: To be completed by Employer Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are poid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2010 2010 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Date: // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	f you answered 'No' above but you did Supervision and Substitution for some of the years, please confirm the y	ears here:
Section B: To be completed by Employer Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are poid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2010 2010 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Date: // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		
Section B: To be completed by Employer Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are poid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2010 2010 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Date: // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		
Section B: To be completed by Employer Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are poid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017 2016 2019 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Day Month Year	Day	Month Year
Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are paid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017 2016 2015 2014 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2009 2008 2007 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Date:	Teacher's Signature: Date:/	
Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are paid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017 2016 2015 2014 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2009 2008 2007 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Date:		
Please use actual earnings (full-time equivalent if not working full-time). If arrears are paid in any year, please provide year by year break down. Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income e.g. Basic, POR, Qualification Allowances, Supervision & Substitution, etc. 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Date: Date:		
Supervision & Substitution, etc. earnings, not Supervision & Substitution 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Date: Day Month Year	Year Ended Basic Full-Time Equivalent Income Non-Pensionable Emoluments	
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Date: Date:		
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Day Month Year Date: Day Month / Year		
2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Date: Day Month Year	2016	
2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date: Day Month Year		
2012 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Date: Day Month Year Date: Day Month Year		
2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Date: Day Month Year Date: Day Month Year	2014	
2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Date: Day Month Year Date: Day Month Year	2014 2013	
2008 2007 2006 Date: Day Month Year Date: // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	2014 2013 2012	
2007 2006 Date: Day Month Year Date: Day Month Year	2014 2013 2012 2011	
2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Day Month Year Date: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	2014 2013 2012 2011 2010	
Signed on behalf of employer: Day Month Year Date: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	2014	
Signed on behalf of employer: Date: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	2014 2013 2012 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2008	
Signed on behalf of employer: Date: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	2014 2013 2012 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2008	
Employer stamp:	2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006	Month Year
Employer stamp:	2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006	Month Year
Employer stamp:	2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006	Month Year
Employer stamp:	2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006	Month Year
	2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 Signed on behalf of employer: Date:	Month Year
	2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006	Month Year

Please return to: Life and Investment Department, Cornmarket Group Financial Services Ltd., Christchurch Square, FREEPOST F3976, Dublin 8.

13224 CM 12 Year Income FORM V2 02-18 For Consultant use only:	P:		NP:		Consultant's code:			
--	----	--	-----	--	--------------------	--	--	--

Christchurch Square, Dublin 8 Call us on **(01) 408 4137** or visit **cornmarket.ie**